
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group S23-761

Mon, 20 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST  Parshutin I.A.  B-219
Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50  Savchuk A.P.  B-212st
Tue, 21 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST English Language  Filippova E.I.  A-308
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  Dubravina V.A.  407
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  Dubravina V.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 22 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Numerical Analysis  Suchkov M.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 22 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Numerical Analysis  Suchkov M.V.  402
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST World Economy and International Economic Relations  Fomin O.Y.  ДОТ
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST World Economy and International Economic Relations  Fomin O.Y.  K-302
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Finance  Usman E.V.  K-302
Thu, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Insurance  Dokuchaev V.P.  B-218
Fri, 24 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Information Systems in Economics  Sergeev S.M.  K-807
Fri, 24 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Information Systems in Economics  Sergeev S.M.  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  Dubravina V.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  Dubravina V.A.  407
Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST  Sapuntsov A.L.  B-215
Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST  Sapuntsov A.L.  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  Dubravina V.A.  407
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  Dubravina V.A.  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Numerical Analysis  Suchkov M.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Numerical Analysis  Suchkov M.V.  402
Tue, 28 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Law Enforcement Agencies  Kazakova E.G., Morozov N.V.  K-1010
Tue, 28 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Law Enforcement Agencies  Morozov N.V., Kazakova E.G.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Physical Education  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Physical Education  dep. 15/3
Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  Gornitskiy A.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Suchkov M.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Insurance  Nikitinskaya Y.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Finance  Usman E.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Systems in Economics  Sergeev S.M.  ДОТ


